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Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

 2,256

 30,478

 137,791

 203,370

 379,056

 16,083

 7,951

 35,966

 418,708  361,387  32,856

 1,180  982  94

 15,685  13,682  1,111

 78,591  56,383  2,817

 108,854  90,503  4,013

 191,953  180,491  6,612

 8,155  7,320  608

 4,221  3,296  434

 10,069  8,730  17,167

Total Race

Total Sex

Grand Total:  812,951     


